| BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI din 13.06.24 08:13:40 |
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Concurs 1 Loc lansare :TpoppmMAs20 W/
Distanta 3 Data lansarii (5;£k3\2q729%

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

00001 005672

Columbofil

Longitudine

13.06.24 08:08:17 GPS
13.06.24 08:08:17 +000

13.06.24 08:08:17 GPS+03h

Por. imbarcati: 032

001 RO 22
002 RO 23
003 RO 23
004 RO 23
005 RO 23
006 RO 19
007 RO 23
008 RO 23
009 RO 22
010 RO 23
011 RO 23
012 RO 23
013 RO 21
014 RO 22
015 RO 23
016 RO 23
017 RO 23
018 RO 18
019 RO 22
020 RO 22
021 RO 23
022 RO 22
023 RO 23
024 RO 22
025 RO 23
026 RO 20

Versiune SW
Antena Club

3002195
157121
157115
157146
157122
396184
157160
157101

66771
157143
157135

2033774

167507

66729
157118
157104
157119
5014805
66707
66710
157103
66743
157150
66754
157113
484918
157194

3002191

2011490
157154
157158

66751
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ROM-04.23 062528
SNZING 48900555 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

BENZING

Cod

Nr.inel
Senzor
DAF48C91
DAG6F3A8B
DA4A4F4D
DA70BEFE
DA57825E
DA1205F8
DA2A8932
DA181F63
DA37EASE
DA6DAA37
DA6F3CE6
DABO04A6C
DA18B1ES89
DAGF3C59
DA181EC1
DAA46380
DA4BEE20
DA1EF0SA
DASECAOB
DASECBC6
DASECASC
DAA16577
DAC6AECO
DA32579F
DA163064
DASEC964
DAF04346
DAECEDBA
DA1B76F5
DAF2334D
DA9SDODS87
DAQ79F1D

concurs

Imbarcare
Data Ora
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Comisia control

LY

Express

Se
Autorizare

: Gavrila Catalin + Vior
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ceas : 247863
80001E1D
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Scanat cu CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

